
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Yess 26/02/2023 11:32 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
26/02/2023 - 11:27 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.39 353
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.39 33.79

2. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:04.51 335
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.51 33.69

3. CUGUNOVS Zahars 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:09.00 274
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.00 36.09

4. ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.64 208
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:15.64 38.76

5. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 1:16.22 203
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:16.22 39.73

6. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 1:17.77 191
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.77 40.72

7. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.65 178
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.65 41.86

8. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 1:19.94 176
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.94 41.92

9. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 1:22.76 159
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.76 45.27

10. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:24.80 147
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:24.80 44.63

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 54.36 561
50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 54.36 28.36

2. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 57.50 474
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 57.50 30.11

3. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 58.33 454
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.33 30.74

4. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 59.11 436
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.11 30.45

5. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 59.64 424
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 59.64 30.99

6. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:01.24 392
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.24 31.62

7. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.68 384
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:01.68 31.76
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.72 383
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.72 31.96

9. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:03.03 360
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:03.03 32.45

10. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.95 329
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.95 34.52

11. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 1:05.17 325
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:05.17 33.98

12. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 1:08.89 275
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.89 36.27

13. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.36 270
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.36 36.59

14. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:09.65 266
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:09.65 36.20

15. PEDANIK Pepe 09 Orca Swim Club 1:14.74 215
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:14.74 39.63

16. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:16.45 201
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:16.45 39.49

Open

1. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.60 585
50m: 25.81 25.81 100m: 53.60 27.79

2. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 54.36 561
50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 54.36 28.36

3. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 57.50 474
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 57.50 30.11

4. MALVA Oskar 06 Parnu Spordikool 58.22 456
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 58.22 30.60

5. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 58.33 454
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.33 30.74

6. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 59.11 436
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.11 30.45

7. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 59.64 424
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 59.64 30.99

8. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 1:00.74 402
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:00.74 31.83

9. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:01.20 393
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.20 31.60
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:01.24 392
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.24 31.62

11. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.68 384
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:01.68 31.76

12. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.72 383
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.72 31.96

13. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Yess 1:02.22 374
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.22 32.41

14. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:03.03 360
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:03.03 32.45

15. KAZAKOV Jevgeni 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.10 358
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.10 32.97

16. KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.39 353
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.39 33.79

17. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:04.51 335
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.51 33.69

18. JAKOVLEV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:04.71 332
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.71 34.04

19. ROOMETS Robin 07 Wiru Swim 1:04.73 332
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.73 33.99

20. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.95 329
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.95 34.52

21. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.16 325
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:05.16 35.08

22. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 1:05.17 325
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:05.17 33.98

23. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 1:08.89 275
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.89 36.27

24. CUGUNOVS Zahars 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:09.00 274
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.00 36.09

25. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.36 270
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.36 36.59

26. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:09.65 266
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:09.65 36.20

27. LOSANOV Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.29 238
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:12.29 39.55

28. PEDANIK Pepe 09 Orca Swim Club 1:14.74 215
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:14.74 39.63
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. ROHTLA Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.64 208
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:15.64 38.76

30. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 1:16.22 203
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:16.22 39.73

31. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:16.45 201
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:16.45 39.49

32. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 1:17.77 191
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:17.77 40.72

33. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.65 178
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:19.65 41.86

34. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 1:19.94 176
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:19.94 41.92

35. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 1:22.76 159
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.76 45.27

36. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:24.80 147
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:24.80 44.63


